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Ce [

Pilot

White

with Ba9S Lampholder

30 mm

Ui 300V

-15/+80°C

3

IP50

1.5-2.5 mm?

1,5 Nm
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H Series Plastic

Non-flammable VO PA6.6 contact blocks

Various illumination contact blocks availablity

Variety of products for all areas of application

TS EN 60947-5-1
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http://www.emaselectric.com/products/a--control-units-and-pilot-lights/h--h-series-plastic/h030xb--h-series-plastic-with-ba9s-lampholder-white-30-mm-pilot

